SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Survey No. 92, Tathawade,

Taluka - Mulshi, Pune, Maharashtra - 411033, INDIA

:8669674701/2/3/4, 020-27400700

E-mail

:sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com

Web.

:www.sanghvicranes.com CIN No. : L29150PN1989PLC054143

REF: SML/SEC/SE/23-24/45

By Online filing

Date: 15 September 2023



Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Kind Attn.: Ms. Pooja Sanghvi - Relationship Manager

Ref: Code No. 530073

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Sandra Kurla Complex,

Sandra East, Mumbai - 400051

Kind Attn.: Mr. K. Hari - Asst. Vice President

Symbol: SANGHVIMOV

Subject: Information for loss of share certificate(s) / issue of duplicate share certificate(s)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SES! (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby submit details received on 15 September 2023, from Link Intime India Private Limited (Registrar and Transfer Agents), regarding request(s) received towards loss of share certificate(s) of the Company.

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate Number	Distinctive Numbers	Number of Shares
01	S Jaspreetsingh K Anand S Karamjitsingh S Anand	50000303	266	1104041 - 1104540	500
02	S Karamjitsingh Anand Hardipsingh K Anand	50000308	268	1105041 - 1105540	500

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanks & Regards,

For Sanghvi Movers Limited

Rajesh P. Likhite **Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer**